
572 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 7 JUNE 1996

Date of
receipt or

issue

06/06/96
,,
,,
,,
,,
,,

»

30/05/96

,,

31/05/96

»

,,

03/06/96

,,

04/06/96

05/06/96

06/06/96

,,

31/05/96

Company
Number

NI.30908
NI.30916
NI.30913
NI.30906
NI.30914
NI.30910
NI.30915

NI.30825

NI.30746

NI.29258

NI.03102

NI.22578

NI. 19938

NI.30842

NI.30826

NI.30738

NI.27004

NI.13213

NI.25095

Name of Company

N.C.L. (Ireland) Limited
Neovision Limited
Overseas Travel Mail (NI) Limited
Pink Pig Productions Ltd
Priority Computer Services Limited
Safapharm (N.I.) Limited
Sion Mills Development Group Limited

Change of Name

Heamon Properties Ltd. formerly
Nixarte (No 45) Limited
Martinstown Livestock Mart Limited formerly
Dawley Limited
Aldridge Exhausts Limited formerly
G T Exhausts Ltd
Royal Hotel (Bangor) Limited, formerly
O' Haras Hotels Limited
Tyrone Products Limited formerly
Strathroy Milk Marketing Limited
Laneway Clothing Ltd formerly
Allen Burton & Colbert (1986) Limited
Pria Media & Communications Limited formerly
MaCrea Enterprises Limited
Independent Private Health Options Ltd. formerly
Nixarte (No 46) Limited
Ulster Factors Investments Limited formerly
Calket Limited
Foyle Fire Control Limited formerly
Orchardtown Trading Company Limited
Sharpe Ventilation Services Limited formerly
Hoylake Metal Fabricators Limited

Companies Winding-Up. Copy of
Winding-Up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-Up Meeting.

ESI Contracts Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

ss

S

S

S

S

H

ISBN 0-337-75733-X

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller of
Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed
to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly
and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

65p
Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65
ISSN 0951-0370 9"780337"757334I


