Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
06/06/96	NI.30908 NI.30916 NI.30913 NI.30906 NI.30914 NI.30910 NI.30915	N.C.L. (Ireland) Limited Neovision Limited Overseas Travel Mail (NI) Limited Pink Pig Productions Ltd Priority Computer Services Limited Safapharm (N.I.) Limited Sion Mills Development Group Limited	A A A A A
30/05/96	NI.30825	Change of Name Heamon Properties Ltd. formerly Nixarte (No 45) Limited	s
,,	NI.30746	Martinstown Livestock Mart Limited formerly Dawley Limited	s
31/05/96	NI.29258 NI.03102	Aldridge Exhausts Limited formerly G T Exhausts Ltd Royal Hotel (Bangor) Limited. formerly	S
,,	NI.22578	O'Haras Hotels Limited Tyrone Products Limited formerly	S
03/06/96	NI.19938	Strathroy Milk Marketing Limited Laneway Clothing Ltd formerly Allen Burton & Colbert (1986) Limited	S
,,	NI.30842	Pria Media & Communications Limited formerly MaCrea Enterprises Limited	SS
04/06/96	NI.30826	Independent Private Health Options Ltd. formerly Nixarte (No 46) Limited	S
05/06/96	NI.30738 NI.27004	Ulster Factors Investments Limited formerly Calket Limited Foyle Fire Control Limited formerly	s
,,	NI.13213	Orchardtown Trading Company Limited Sharpe Ventilation Services Limited formerly	s
, , ,		Hoylake Metal Fabricators Limited Companies Winding-Up. Copy of Winding-Up Order. Notice of Final Winding-Up Meeting.	S
31/05/96	NI.25095	ESI Contracts Limited	Н

Printed in the United Kingdom for the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office being the Officer appointed to print the Measures of the Northern Ireland Assembly and published by Her Majesty's Stationery Office.

65p

Annual Subscription (including Supplements) £65 ISSN 0951-0370

